127‐155mm Pole Mount Kit Small Clamp PMB127155KIT1
127‐155mm Pole Mount Kit Large Clamp PMB127155KIT2
Stainless Steel Hardware
(M4-0.7 x 20mm SHCS [20pkg],
M4-0.7 Serrated flange lock nut [20pkg])
SCPMB1‐20
Small Stainless Steel Clamp [2pkg] HCLAMP1
Large Stainless Steel Clamp [2pkg] HCLAMP2
NOTE
Pole Mount Kit
ACCESSORIES
Purchased Kit includes 2 Bracket, 2 Clamps, and Hardware.
All parts are made from stainless steel
Recommended Hardware Torque - 11.5-13.5 lbf-in (130-150 cN-m)
PMB127155KIT
PMB127155KITDimensions:
mm
[inches] www.hammondmfg.com
®
46.99
[1.85]
177.80
[7.00]
43.38
[1.71]
23.39
[.92]
3.18
[.13]
107.95
[4.25]
12.70
[.50]
1.80
[.07]
6.20
[.24]
127.00
[5.00]
R3.18
[R.13]
11.94
[.47]
15.62
[.62]
6.35
[.25]
119.38
[4.70]
50.80
[2.00]
7.92
[.31]
155.00
[6.10]
POLE MOUNT BRACKETS SIZE RANGE:
1.5in - 7in DIAMETER POLES FOR SMALL CLAMP
1.5in - 15in DIAMETER POLES FOR LARGE CLAMP
CAN ALSO BE MOUNTED TO SQUARE OR RECTANGULAR SHAPES
85.09
[3.35]
153.67
[6.05]